
Farah Almira Nu'ma-
ANALYZING THE CONSTRUCT

VALIDITY OF WORK READINESS
INSTRUMENTS FOR

INDONESIAN LAW FACULTY
STUDENTS USING THE RASCH

MODEL
by Mizmir FIBUI

Submission date: 19-Dec-2023 03:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2229577104
File name: Revision_Paper_-_Farah_Almira.pdf (402.19K)
Word count: 11813
Character count: 60931



1

6

10

17

17

19

19



1

6

10

12

22



1

1

1

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

10

11

15



1

5

6

6

6

8

15

18



7



4

5

8

12

13

14



1
2

4

7

10

14

14



1

2

4

5

9

11



2

21

23

23



1

2

2

2

3

7

9



1

1

2

3

4

12



1

1

1

3

3

3

4

4

4

7

10

10



1

1

4

5

13

16

20

20

21



1

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

8



1

1

1

4

4

5

9



















24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

21%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Farah Almira Nu'ma-ANALYZING THE CONSTRUCT VALIDITY
OF WORK READINESS INSTRUMENTS FOR INDONESIAN LAW
FACULTY STUDENTS USING THE RASCH MODEL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

openpsychologyjournal.com
Internet Source

"The Transition from Graduation to Work",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2019
Publication

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

www.hrpub.org
Internet Source

Mamat Supriatna, Dodi Suryana, Megga Nur
Anzhali, Amelia Mohd Noor. "Validity and
Reliability Test of Career Self- Awareness
Instruments on Victims of Violence With the
Rasch Model", Research Square Platform LLC,
2023
Publication

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

rigeo.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Ateneo de Davao University
Student Paper

Susiani Ketut, Nyoman Dantes, Ida Bagus
Putu Arnyana, Ni Ketut Suarni, I Kadek
Suartama, Kadek Suranata. "Developing
testing instruments to measure science
literacy of elementary school students",
Cypriot Journal of Educational Sciences, 2022
Publication

journals.ums.ac.id
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23

oamjms.eu
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

jowua.com
Internet Source

Atiek Winarti, Al Mubarak. "Rasch Modeling: A
Multiple Choice Chemistry Test", Indonesian
Journal on Learning and Advanced Education
(IJOLAE), 2019
Publication

Siti Juniawati Rosa, Ahyani Radhiani Fitri, Ivan
Muhammad Agung. "Psychometric properties
of the SE-Revised: A rasch model analysis",
HUMANITAS: Indonesian Psychological
Journal, 2019
Publication

A Dalyanto, Sajidan, Siswandari, Sukarmin.
"Developing instrument to measure
entrepreneur skills of vocational school
students based on sustainable development",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

vm36.upi.edu
Internet Source



<1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 17 words


